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April 20, 2019through May 21, 2019
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

P O Box 182051 Account Number:  000000906533927
Columbus, OH 43218-2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00334939 DRE 703 219 14219 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 15 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
BEATRIZ ALVARADO Para Espanol 1-877-312-4273
1155 S RIVERSIDE AVE SPC 34 International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

RIALTO CA 92376-7526

We want to remind you about the overdraft service options that are available for your personal
checking account(s)

We've included information on the last page of this statement to remind you about our overdraft services and associated
fees. You can find more information about these services and ways to avoid overdraft fees at
chase.com/overdraft-services

If you have questions, please call us anytime at the number on your statement

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Total Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $4,484.07
Deposits and Additions 2,474.00
Checks Paid -890.00
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -404.10
Electronic Withdrawals -1,546.15
Ending Balance $4,117.82

CHECKS PAID

CHECK NUMBER DATE AMOUNT

PAID
116 A 04/29 $890.00
Total Checks Paid $890.00

If you see a check description in the Transaction Detail section, it means your check has already been converted for
electronic payment. Because of this, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image on Chase.com.

A An image of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Beginning Balance

BALANCE
484.07
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Account Number:  000000906533927

TRANSACTION DETAIL]_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
04/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Gerardo Alvarado 8159177200 -45.00 4,293.99
04/24 Recurring Card Purchase 04/23 Molina Healthcare Inc 888-858-2150 CA -1.00 4,292.99
Card 9469
04/25 04/25 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 1693 -50.00 4,242.99
04/26 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Gerardo Alvarado 8167677140 45.00 4,287.99
04/29 ATM Check Deposit  04/27 101 E Foothill Blvd Rialto CA Card 9469 1,100.00 5,387.99
04/29 04/27 Online Payment 8172002043 To Auto Loan 5202 -444.45 4,943.54
04/29 __Card Purchase With Pin_04/27 Arco #42592 Rialto CA Card 9469 -60.46 4,883.08
04/29 g:erg Purchase 04/27 Montecito Memorial PA 909-825-3024 CA Card -70.00 4,813.08
04/29 Card Purchase 04/29 Cpr Certification 402-935-7733 NV Card 9469 -13.46 4,799.62
04/29 Check #116 -890.00 3,909.62
05/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Gerardo Alvarado 8198883191 -750.00 3,159.62
05/06 Card Purchase 05/05 Cpr Certification 402-935-7733 NV Card 9469 -13.46 3,146.16
05/06 Recurring Card Purchase 05/03 Netflix.Com Netflix.Com CA Card 9469 -8.99 3,137.17
05/08 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Gerardo Alvarado 8211755732 -50.00 3,087.17
05/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Gerardo Alvarado 8216899839 50.00 3,137.17
05/13 ATM Check Deposit _ 05/11 101 E Foothill Bivd Rialto CA Card 9469 1,100.00 4,237.17
05/13 Card Purchase With Pin_05/13 EI Super # 35 Rialto CA Card 9469 -16.00 4,221.17
05/16 ;:é/rgnen\ Sent 05/15 Sqc*Kickpushdem4296 8774174551 CA Card -30.00 4,191.17
05/17 ?ﬁ\‘/:é%as; Sqc*Kickpushdem4296 8774174551 CA 05/15 Claimid: 30.00 4,221.17
80640001 0
5/16/2019
05/17 Card Purchase 05/16 Venmo 855-812-4430 NY Card 9469 -149.00 4,072.17
05/20 Reversal: Venmo 855-812-4430 NY 05/16 Claimid: 5144639 149.00 4,221.17
80640001 0
5/17/2019
05/21 Camegie Insuran Vendor Pmt PPD ID: 3800146791 -103.35 7.82
Ending Balance $4,117.82

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

« Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(You did not have a direct deposit this statement period)

«  OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $3,445.17)

* OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $4,951.66)
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IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 o write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement o receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:




